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1-800-526-0313

With the Holiday Season upon us we wanted 1o
take a moment fo inform you of our
Holiday Hours of Operation
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Nassau Vision Group Holiday Hours
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Thanksgiving Christmas New Year's
Wednesday, November 25™ Wednesday, December 23 Wednesday, December 30"
Open for Business Open for Business Business as Usual
Thursday, November 26" Thursday, December 24t Thursday, December 31+
Closed for Thanksgiving Closed for Christmas Eve Open for Business
Friday, November 27 Friday, December 25" Friday, January 1+
Closed Closed for Christmas Day Closed for New Year's Day
Saturday, November 28 Saturday, December 26™ Saturday, January 2
Open for Business Open for Business Open for Business
Monday, November 30" Monday, December 28 Monday, January 4t
Business as Usual Business as Usual Business as Usual




